
Altar & Sacristy Mass Intentions & Anniversary List   
Mount Carmel Monastery. 

Sunday 19th December 2021 

FOURTH SUNDAY OF ADVENT  

All Bookings for Mass Intentions must be done through the Parish Office only.  

FOR USE BY THE PRIESTS - PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE 

ANNIVERSARY PRAYERS 

 Jack Richardson, Pondfields,                                 

 Danny Richardson, Durban, South Africa,  

 John J King & deceased King & Davies family        

members 

 Maura Flynn, Rosbercon & Tramore  

ANNOUNCEMENTS  

 Sunday 19th December : GLORIA in Excelsis Deo—Light Fever “O Come let us Adore Him”     
2.00pm till 6.00pm 

 Monday 20th December: Advent service of reflection @7.00pm Live Stream ONLY 

 Tuesday 21st December:  Confessions 5.00pm till 8.00pm 

 Parish Office will be closing Thursday 23rd December 2021 @ 2.00pm and will re open,              
Tuesday 4th January 2022 @ 10.30am 

RECENTLY DECEASED 

 Mary Doyle, Kimmage & Sandyford, Dublin 

& New Ross   

 Margaret (Peggy) Walsh (nee Dooley), 

Hoodsgrove, Co. Kilkenny 

 Bridget O’Mahoney, Camblin & Butlersland  

Date Time   

Sun 19th Dec 8.00am Joe & Patty, formerly Bewley Street, also their son JJ  
& Pat Kavanagh 

Anniversaries 

Mon 20th Dec 8.00am The Venn, Monaghan, Howlett, Murphy & Franklin 
Families 

Anniversaries                                      

Tues 21st Dec 8.00am Brother Andrew & Amelia Anniversaries  

Wed 22nd Dec  8.00am Intentions of the People                                                                                   

Thurs 23rd Dec 8.00am Christmas Novena 4  

Fri 24th Dec 
Christmas Eve  

7.30pm Christmas Novena 1  

Sat 25th Dec 
Christmas Day 

8.00am Michael Kane, USA Recently              
Deceased 

Date

Sat 18th Dec

 

Sun 19th Dec
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Tues 21st Dec
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Fri 24th Dec  
Christmas Eve

 

 

Sat 25th Dec 
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